sektion 54

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

06:40

Ringnummer
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023-23-0639
023-23-0684
023-23-0662
023-23-0648
918-23-0199
034-23-0245
034-23-0241
074-23-0407
023-21-0409
034-23-0225
023-23-0657
034-23-0262
034-23-0054
074-21-0650
034-23-0279
074-22-0156
901-19-5167
074-22-0620
074-23-0001
019-23-0553
023-23-0948
023-22-0854
023-23-0131
070-23-4120
053-21-0635
182-23-0859
023-22-0871
034-23-0002
034-23-0039
055-22-1881
220-22-2082
023-22-0100
156-23-0624
023-21-0311
053-21-0659
196-23-1304
220-23-1002
023-22-0031
224-23-0435
023-21-0341
074-23-0316
023-23-0656
070-23-4110
074-22-0270
074-23-0045
023-22-0480
074-22-0444
023-23-0532
182-23-0880
074-22-0593
023-22-0572
250-22-3073
053-22-0527
074-23-0165

01-06-2024 fra AABENRAA

Antal duer: 854
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
U 09:30:41 1.229,83
U 09:30:43 1.229,59
U 09:30:44 1.229,47
U 09:30:45 1.229,35
A 09:44:51 1.218,29
A 09:42:42 1.217,72
U 09:42:45 1.217,38
U 09:46:14 1.216,81
U 09:32:33 1.216,52
A 09:42:53 1.216,50
U 09:32:54 1.214,06
A 09:43:29 1.212,52
A 09:44:09 1.211,02
U 09:43:09 1.210,14
A 09:43:59 1.209,22
U 09:44:06 1.203,90
U 09:34:25 1.203,50
A 09:47:43 1.202,32
A 09:47:32 1.200,86
A 09:48:48 1.200,10
U 09:46:35 1.199,52
A 09:46:36 1.199,42
U 09:35:17 1.197,55
A 09:35:20 1.197,21
A 09:51:27 1.196,82
U 09:49:22 1.196,52
U 09:47:09 1.195,89
A 09:46:42 1.194,48
U 09:46:43 1.194,37
U 09:48:37 1.194,07
A 09:48:38 1.193,97
A 09:51:22 1.193,82
U 09:51:23 1.193,72
U 09:51:26 1.193,41
U 09:42:42 1.193,27
U 09:51:28 1.193,20
U 09:48:45 1.193,12
A 09:49:33 1.192,53
A 09:38:57 1.191,48
A 09:51:53 1.190,61
A 09:48:48 1.190,40
A 09:36:22 1.190,20
A 09:36:24 1.189,97
A 09:46:40 1.189,84
U 09:50:32 1.189,19
U 09:52:11 1.188,75
U 09:49:29 1.188,61
U 09:52:17 1.188,13
A 09:47:20 1.187,60
A 09:49:48 1.186,52
U 09:37:09 1.184,93
A 09:50:49 1.184,62
U 09:51:21 1.183,44
A 09:51:28 1.183,38

Forening Navn

1/29
2729
3/29
4729
1/ 24
1/ 54
2/ 54
1/23
5/29
3/ 54
6/ 29
4754
1/20
1/ 14
5/ 54
2/ 14
7/ 29
1/ 10
2/ 24
1/23
1/ 26
2726
8/ 29
9/ 29
1/8
1/ 32
3/26
2/ 20
3/ 20
1/6
2/6
1/ 35
2/35
3/35
1/ 36
4735
3/24
1/25
1/ 30
5/35
1/ 10
10/ 29
11/ 29
1/ 19
2/ 32
6/ 35
3/6
7/ 35
6/ 54
4724
12/ 29
2/ 25
1/ 12
2723

023
023
023
023
074
034
034
074
023
034
023
034
034
074
034
074
023
074
074
074
023
023
023
023
053
053
023
034
034
074
074
023
023
023
053
023
074
023
074
023
023
023
023
074
053
023
074
023
034
074
023
023
053
074

M. & C. HANSEN
M. & C. HANSEN
M. & C. HANSEN
M. & C. HANSEN
BRIAN JENSEN

TH. KRISTENSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
MICHAEL FOLKERSEN
M. & C. HANSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
M. & C. HANSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
JORGEN JUUL

OLE FABER

TH. KRISTENSEN
OLE FABER

M. & C. HANSEN
LEIF LAURSEN
BRIAN JENSEN
BJARNE & PETER
HENRIK SKOV
HENRIK SKOV

M. & C. HANSEN
M. & C. HANSEN
MOGENS BRIX
HENRIK STAHR
HENRIK SKOV
JORGEN JUUL
JORGEN JUUL
NIELS FOLKERSEN
NIELS FOLKERSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
ERIK ©.JENSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
BRIAN JENSEN
DION ESMANN
KARL CHRISTENSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
TORBEN ANDERSEN
M. & C. HANSEN
M. & C. HANSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
HENRIK STZAHR

L. & M. SORENSEN
NIELS FOLKERSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
BRIAN JENSEN

M. & C. HANSEN
DION ESMANN
CLAUS HENRIKSEN
BJARNE & PETER

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 03-06-2024

Premie Praemieklasse

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
991
990
990
989
989
989
987
986
985
984
983
979
979
978
976
976
975
975
974
973
973
973
972
971
971
971
971
971
971
970
970
970
970
970
969
968
968
968
968
967
967
967
966
966
966
965
963
963
962
962

40,00 Z
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Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

06:40

Ringnummer

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
90
90
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

182-23-0876
023-22-0002
034-23-0235
074-23-0176
053-22-0825
074-21-0183
023-23-0708
074-21-0013
023-23-0258
918-23-0191
074-23-0035
074-23-0447
154-23-0063
182-23-0855
074-23-0648
034-23-0259
074-23-0048
053-22-0702
074-21-0181
074-21-0036
023-22-0552
053-23-0566
053-21-0543
074-23-0221
034-22-0058
023-22-0425
034-23-0041
053-23-0756
074-20-0445
023-22-0855
034-23-0021
918-23-0193
023-23-0939
053-23-0047
023-21-0308
074-22-0157
034-23-0255
034-19-2002
023-23-0915
070-22-2358
074-23-0212
074-23-0618
084-20-1125
053-23-0042
053-22-0695
074-23-0220
128-22-0446
074-22-0282
074-22-0297
908-20-0033
023-23-0687
023-23-0847
053-19-0020
908-23-1276

01-06-2024 fra AABENRAA

Antal duer: 854
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
U 09:51:37 1.182,47
A * 09:51:11 1.182,35
U 09:48:15 1.181,82
U 09:51:45 1.181,63
A 09:49:43 1.181,44
U 09:48:01 1.181,29
U 09:51:49 1.181,15
A * 09:40:37 1.180,49
A 09:37:49 1.180,49
U 09:50:47 1.180,40
U * 09:50:51 1.179,99
A 09:52:04 1.179,86
A 09:52:07 1.179,39
A 09:52:10 1.179,09
U 09:52:14 1.178,83
U 09:48:46 1.178,58
U * 09:52:15 1.178,57
U 09:44:59 1.178,54
U * 09:48:31 1.178,16
U 09:48:38 1.177,43
U 09:38:20 1.177,07
U * 09:52:25 1.176,88
U 09:52:37 1.176,44
U * 09:41:27 1.175,07
A 09:49:21 1.174,95
A 09:54:37 1.173,89
A 09:50:08 1.172,91
U 09:45:55 1.172,63
A 09:52:33 1.172,58
A 09:50:55 1.172,30
A * 09:50:16 1.172,09
A 09:52:15 1.171,40
A * 09:51:04 1.171,38
U 09:43:31 1.170,06
U * 09:55:17 1.169,88
U 09:49:28 1.169,80
U 09:50:11 1.169,80
U * 09:50:11 1.169,80
A 09:51:26 1.169,13
U 09:50:47 1.168,92
U 09:42:32 1.168,09
A * 09:53:18 1.167,59
A 09:55:54 1.166,20
U 09:54:18 1.166,14
A 09:47:02 1.165,63
A 09:42:56 1.165,54
U 09:54:39 1.164,03
U 09:50:55 1.163,35
A 09:50:56 1.163,25
A 09:51:01 1.162,74
U 09:40:32 1.162,73
A 09:54:29 1.162,28
A 09:47:35 1.162,21
A 09:45:10 1.161,53

Forening Navn

3/32
3725
7/ 54
3/23
1/29
2/ 19
1/ 37
2/ 30
13/ 29
5/24
6/ 24
2/ 23
4/ 32
5/32
3/23
8/ 54
6/ 32
2/ 36
3/ 19
4719
14/ 29
2/ 12
1/29
3730
9/ 54
8/ 35
4720
3/ 36
1/ 15
4726
5/ 20
7/ 24
5/ 26
1/ 15
9/ 35
3/ 14
10/ 54
10/ 54
6/ 26
6/ 20
4730
2/ 10
10/ 35
7/32
4/ 36
5/ 30
4723
5/19
6/ 19
7/ 19
15/ 29
4725
5/ 36
1/ 44

053
023
034
074
053
074
023
074
023
074
074
074
053
053
074
034
053
053
074
074
023
053
053
074
034
023
034
053
023
023
034
074
023
034
023
074
034
034
023
034
074
074
023
053
053
074
074
074
074
074
023
023
053
034

HENRIK STZAHR

DION ESMANN

TH. KRISTENSEN
BJARNE & PETER
JOHNNY ANDERSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
BRIAN NIELSEN

KARL CHRISTENSEN
M. & C. HANSEN
BRIAN JENSEN

BRIAN JENSEN
MICHAEL FOLKERSEN
HENRIK STZAHR
HENRIK STAHR
MICHAEL FOLKERSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
HENRIK STAHR

ERIK ©Q.JENSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
M. & C. HANSEN
CLAUS HENRIKSEN
TEAM EILIF

KARL CHRISTENSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
JORGEN JUUL

ERIK @.JENSEN
ANDERS THOMSEN
HENRIK SKOV
JORGEN JUUL

BRIAN JENSEN
HENRIK SKOV

SOREN SOURENSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
OLE FABER

TH. KRISTENSEN

TH. KRISTENSEN
HENRIK SKOV
JORGEN JUUL

KARL CHRISTENSEN
LEIF LAURSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
HENRIK STAHR

ERIK @.JENSEN

KARL CHRISTENSEN
BJARNE & PETER
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
M. & C. HANSEN

DION ESMANN

ERIK @.JENSEN
KLAUS POULSEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 03-06-2024

Premie Praemieklasse

961
961
961
961
961
961
960
960
960
960
959
959
959
959
959
958
958
958
958
957
957
957
957
955
955
955
954
953
953
953
953
952
952
951
951
951
951
951
951
950
950
949
948
948
948
948
946
946
946
945
945
945
945
944
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Losladt k1.

Placering

06:40

Ringnummer

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

053-19-1089
053-23-0600
242-23-1205
053-23-0603
034-23-0034
074-23-0339
023-21-0771
023-23-0080
182-23-0847
053-21-0590
074-23-0160
074-23-0399
053-21-0490
053-20-0968
074-23-0370
034-23-0006
074-23-0637
074-23-0529
023-23-0370
086-22-0335
023-21-0343
074-23-0206
918-23-0183
053-22-0560
023-22-0857
053-23-0665
182-23-0925
918-23-0198
023-22-0850
074-22-0199
034-23-0263
023-23-0743
023-21-0751
023-23-0947
074-23-0622
908-23-0680
034-21-0111
074-19-0015
034-23-0208
034-22-0160
023-23-0965
908-23-0296
076-23-0300
086-23-2488
053-23-0666
053-20-0094
086-23-2270
034-23-0223
053-22-0561
074-23-0322
074-23-0328
053-23-0048
154-23-0068
074-22-0150

01-06-2024 fra AABENRAA

Antal duer: 854
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
U * 09:55:06 1.161,46
U 09:55:10 1.161,06
A 09:55:09 1.160,98
U * 09:55:11 1.160,96
U 09:52:08 1.160,70
A 09:54:42 1.159,19
U * 09:53:09 1.158,74
A 09:55:19 1.157,33
U 09:55:54 1.156,62
A * 10:01:29 1.155,59
U 09:56:05 1.155,52
U 09:44:33 1.155,33
U 09:54:13 1.154,06
A 09:56:20 1.153,89
U 09:44:48 1.153,77
A 09:53:22 1.153,30
A 09:55:49 1.153,02
A * 09:55:50 1.152,92
A 09:58:30 1.150,92
U * 09:53:01 1.150,69
U 09:58:34 1.150,54
A 09:45:38 1.148,59
U 09:56:11 1.147,91
A 09:57:25 1.147,83
U 09:55:00 1.147,75
U 09:57:26 1.147,73
A 09:57:27 1.147,54
A 09:56:16 1.147,42
A 09:55:04 1.147,36
A 09:53:14 1.147,00
U 09:53:59 1.146,89
U 09:54:00 1.146,79
A 09:55:14 1.146,38
A 09:55:17 1.146,08
A * 09:56:59 1.145,76
A * 09:58:00 1.144,33
U 09:54:30 1.143,84
U 09:57:05 1.143,82
U = 09:48:10 1.143,01
U 09:55:07 1.142,96
U 09:55:52 1.142,67
U 09:58:18 1.142,54
U 09:59:58 1.142,48
U 09:46:38 1.142,43
U 09:58:35 1.141,09
U * 09:51:04 1.141,02
A+ 09:58:44 1.140,28
A 09:55:08 1.140,13
A 09:58:47 1.139,94
A 09:57:17 1.139,21
U = 09:54:24 1.139,03
A 09:55:21 1.138,86
U 09:58:59 1.138,84
U * 09:54:41 1.138,45

Forening Navn

2/ 29
3/29
1/32
4/ 29
7/ 20
3/ 10
7/ 26
5/ 25
8/ 32
1/6
5/23
6/ 30
2/29
1/ 26
7/ 30
8/ 20
2/ 15
3/ 15
11/ 35
8/ 19
12/ 35
8/ 30
8/ 24
5/ 29
8/ 26
6/ 29
9/ 32
9/ 24
9/ 26
4/ 14
12/ 54
13/ 54
10/ 26
11/ 26
4/ 10
6/23
14/ 54
1/ 11
2/ 44
9/ 20
12/ 26
2/ 37
13/ 35
9/ 30
7/ 29
6/ 36
4/ 23
15/ 54
8/ 29
2/ 10
1/ 10
16/ 54
5/23
5/ 14

053
053
053
053
034
074
023
023
053
053
074
074
053
053
074
034
023
023
023
074
023
074
074
053
023
053
053
074
023
074
034
034
023
023
074
074
034
074
034
034
023
023
023
074
053
053
074
034
053
023
074
034
074
074

TEAM EILIF

TEAM EILIF

POUL ASTRUP

TEAM EILIF

JORGEN JUUL

LEIF LAURSEN
HENRIK SKOV

DION ESMANN
HENRIK STZAHR
ARNE LARSEN
BJARNE & PETER
KARL CHRISTENSEN
JOHNNY ANDERSEN
WALEED FAYED
KARL CHRISTENSEN
JORGEN JUUL
ANDERS THOMSEN
ANDERS THOMSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
KARL CHRISTENSEN
BRIAN JENSEN
TEAM EILIF

HENRIK SKOV
TEAM EILIF

HENRIK STZAHR
BRIAN JENSEN
HENRIK SKOV

OLE FABER

TH. KRISTENSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
HENRIK SKOV
HENRIK SKOV

LEIF LAURSEN
BJARNE & PETER
TH. KRISTENSEN
LASSE LINDSTROM
KLAUS POULSEN
JORGEN JUUL
HENRIK SKOV
BRIAN NIELSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
KARL CHRISTENSEN
TEAM EILIF

ERIK @.JENSEN
MICHAEL FOLKERSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
TEAM EILIF
TORBEN ANDERSEN
FINN LUNO

TH. KRISTENSEN
MICHAEL FOLKERSEN
OLE FABER

Point

Side 3
Udskrevet d. 03-06-2024

Premie Praemieklasse

944
944
944
944
944
943
942
941
940
940
940
939
938
938
938
938
938
937
936
936
936
934
933
933
933
933
933
933
933
933
933
932
932
932
932
930
930
930
929
929
929
929
929
929
928
928
927
927
927
926
926
926
926
926
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Ringnummer

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
185
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

074-22-0476
023-23-0845
074-23-0614
053-22-0805
074-22-0167
182-23-0872
908-23-0207
182-23-0836
908-23-1269
908-23-1280
053-21-0618
250-21-6059
023-23-0410
034-22-0109
074-23-0040
023-21-0737
023-21-0716
901-22-4179
074-23-0388
053-20-0091
023-23-0371
034-22-0028
023-20-0236
026-23-0288
074-23-0536
908-23-0304
023-23-0549
053-21-0666
023-21-0342
209-22-0505
023-23-0964
053-23-0726
074-20-0076
126-23-0470
074-22-0477
034-23-0088
053-23-0638
074-22-0172
074-23-0222
023-20-0343
074-23-0234
074-21-0406
908-23-1899
053-23-0750
053-22-0836
034-22-0025
074-23-0154
034-20-0171
074-18-0854
215-23-0303
908-23-1268

01-06-2024 fra AABENRAA

Antal duer: 854
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 09:59:05 1.138,11
A 09:58:38 1.138,00
A 09:58:24 1.137,58
U 09:57:02 1.137,56
U 09:54:52 1.137,38
A * 09:59:17 1.136,98
A * 09:59:23 1.136,33
U 09:58:24 1.136,22
A 09:49:18 1.136,17
U 09:49:19 1.136,07
A * 10:01:46 1.135,63
U 09:49:25 1.135,47
A 09:59:34 1.135,28
U 09:49:27 1.135,27
U 09:59:38 1.134,99
A 09:57:12 1.134,94
U 09:57:14 1.134,75
U 09:58:57 1.134,69
A 09:48:02 1.133,93
A 09:52:18 1.133,70
A 10:01:32 1.133,60
A 09:56:16 1.133,54
A 10:01:37 1.133,13
U 10:01:37 1.133,13
A * 09:59:16 1.133,05
U 09:59:58 1.133,01
U 10:01:42 1.132,66
A 09:52:34 1.132,13
A 10:01:50 1.131,91
U * 09:59:10 1.131,85
A 09:57:45 1.131,79
U * 09:52:39 1.131,64
A 09:56:21 1.131,16
U * 09:50:13 1.130,69
U * 10:00:24 1.130,63
U = 09:57:22 1.130,28
A * 10:04:07 1.130,26
A 09:56:07 1.130,13
U 09:48:41 1.130,02
A * 09:59:48 1.129,86
U 09:48:44 1.129,72
A * 09:59:56 1.129,34
A 10:00:40 1.129,06
A 09:53:15 1.128,13
A * 09:58:45 1.127,74
U 09:57:17 1.127,70
A 10:00:56 1.127,63
U 09:57:18 1.127,61
A * 09:57:.01 1.127,33
U 09:59:46 1.127,32
U 09:50:48 1.127,24

Forening Navn

7,23
6/ 25
5/ 10
3729
6/ 14
10/ 32
2/ 32
2/ 11
3/ 44
4/ 44
2/8
5/ 44
3732
6/ 44
11/ 32
13/ 26
14/ 26
1/ 20
10/ 30
7/ 36
14/ 35
17/ 54
15/ 35
15/ 35
4/ 15
4732
17/ 35
8/ 36
18/ 35
3/ 11
15/ 26
9/ 36
9/ 19
7/ 44
8/ 23
1/9
1/ 10
7/ 14
11/ 30
2/ 20
12/ 30
1/9
5732
10/ 36
4729
18/ 54
9/ 23
19/ 54
10/ 19
10/ 24
8/ 44

074
023
074
053
074
053
053
074
034
034
053
034
053
034
053
023
023
023
074
053
023
034
023
023
023
053
023
053
023
074
023
053
074
034
074
034
053
074
074
023
074
023
053
053
053
034
074
034
074
074
034

BJARNE & PETER
DION ESMANN

LEIF LAURSEN
JOHNNY ANDERSEN
OLE FABER

HENRIK STZAHR
POUL ASTRUP
LASSE LINDSTROM
KLAUS POULSEN
KLAUS POULSEN
MOGENS BRIX
KLAUS POULSEN
POUL ASTRUP
KLAUS POULSEN
HENRIK STZAHR
HENRIK SKOV
HENRIK SKOV
PETER MADSEN
KARL CHRISTENSEN
ERIK @.JENSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
ANDERS THOMSEN
POUL ASTRUP

L. & M. SORENSEN
ERIK @.JENSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
LASSE LINDSTROM
HENRIK SKOV

ERIK @.JENSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
KLAUS POULSEN
BJARNE & PETER
EJVIND LARSEN
KUDAHL & CO

OLE FABER

KARL CHRISTENSEN
PETER MADSEN
KARL CHRISTENSEN
CARSTEN PEDERSEN
POUL ASTRUP

ERIK @.JENSEN
JOHNNY ANDERSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
BJARNE & PETER
TH. KRISTENSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
BRIAN JENSEN
KLAUS POULSEN
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Premie Praemieklasse
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924
923
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922
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921
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921
921
921
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920
920
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919
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919
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919
918
918
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917
917
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917
917
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